Plug-in relays
Mini ISO relays
Power relay VF7
Please observe the disclaimer.
50
Catalog 1308028
Issued 01-05
VF7_3d1

UL94-HB or better (meets FMVSS 302)1)
95 A, 1800 s / 140 A, 5 s / 245 A, 0.5 s / 420 A, 0.1 s
Ordering information (Production in USA only)
Part numbers
(see table below for coil data) Contact Contact Enclosure Special
Relay part number Tyco order number arrangement material features
12 V Plug-in relays
VF7-11F11 4-1393306-5 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover
VF7-11F11-S011) 4-1393306-6 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover Resistor
VF7-41F11 5-1393306-8 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover Bracket
VF7-41F11-C051) 0-1432055-1 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover, sealed Bracket, resistor
VF7-41F11-S011) 1-1393302-6 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover Bracket, resistor
12 V PCB relays (clinch)
VF7-11F12 1-1393302-3 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover
VF7-11F12-C051) 0-1432556-1 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover, sealed Resistor
24 V Plug-in relays
VF7-11H11 1-1393302-4 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover
VF7-41H11 1-1393302-7 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover Bracket
VF7-41H11-S081) 6-1393306-7 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover Bracket, diode
24 V PCB relays (clinch)
VF7-11H12 1-1393302-5 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover
VF7-11H12-C011) 6-1419148-2 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover
1) Optional coil suppression: add suffix -S01 for 680 Ω resistor in parallel with 12 VDC coil,
-S08 for 2,700 Ω resistor in parallel with 24 VDC coil.
Epoxy sealed construction: add suffix -C01 for epoxy sealed unit.
Epoxy sealed construction with parallel resistor: add suffix -C05 for epoxy sealed unit.
Standard delivery packs (orders in multiples of delivery pack)
VF7: 300 pieces
Coil versions
Coil Must Must
Coil data Rated coil resistance operate release Allowable overdrive 1)
for VF7 voltage +/- 10% voltage voltage voltage (V)
(V) (Ω) (V) (V) at 23 °C at 85 °C
VF4-**F**-** 12 72 7.2 1.2 18.1 14.1
VF4-**H**-** 24 288 14.4 2.4 36.2 28.2
1) Allowable overdrive is stated with no load applied and minimum coil resistance.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  VF7-41H11  VF7-11F11-S01  VF7-41H11-S05  VF7-11H12  VF7-41F11  VF7-11F11  VF7-11F12